Election: 2005 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 35553
Ballots Cast: 9865

Voter Turnout: 28%
Active Precincts: 61

Contest: CARLINVILLE CUSD #1

Candidate Name

JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
ART KNIPPEL (NP)

KEN SNIDER (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)

Precinct: BIRD
Candidate Name

ART KNIPPEL (NP)

KEN SNIDER (NP)
JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)

Precinct: BRUSHY MOUND

Candidate Name

KEN SNIDER (NP)

ART KNIPPEL (NP)
JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 1
Candidate Name

JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
KEN SNIDER (NP)

ART KNIPPEL (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 2

Total Votes
1281

1196

1190

8

0
0
0

Total Votes

Total Votes
26

22

22

0

0
0
0

Total Votes
232

219

218

2

0
0
0

Vote %
34.86
32.54
32.38
0.22

0

0

0

Vote %
34.78
33.33
31.88
0

0
0
0

Vote %
37.14
31.43
31.43
0

0
0
0

Vote %
34.58
32.64
32.49
0.3

0

0

0
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Candidate Name

KEN SNIDER (NP)

ART KNIPPEL (NP)
JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 3
Candidate Name

JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
ART KNIPPEL (NP)

KEN SNIDER (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 4
Candidate Name

KEN SNIDER (NP)

ART KNIPPEL (NP)
JOHN A. LAPP (NP)

Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 5
Candidate Name

JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
ART KNIPPEL (NP)

KEN SNIDER (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)

Precinct: CARLINVILLE 6
Candidate Name

JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
ART KNIPPEL (NP)

KEN SNIDER (NP)

Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)

Precinct: CHESTERFIELD 1

Total Votes
164

162

161

2

0
0
0

Total Votes
284
270
259

QO oON

Total Votes
35

33

32

0

0
0
0

Total Votes
191

169

169

1

0
0
0

Total Votes
144

124

117

0

0
0
0

Vote %
33.54
33.13
32.92
0.41

Vote %
34.85
33.13
31.78
0.25

0

0

0

Vote %

Vote %
36.04
31.89
31.89
0.19

0

0

0

Vote %
374
32.21
30.39
0

0
0
0




Candidate Name

KEN SNIDER (NP)
JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
ART KNIPPEL (NP)

Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)

Precinct: HILYARD
Candidate Name

JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
KEN SNIDER (NP)

ART KNIPPEL (NP)

Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)

Precinct: HONEY POINT
Candidate Name

KEN SNIDER (NP)
JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
ART KNIPPEL (NP)

Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)
Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Precinct: NILWOOD 2
Candidate Name

JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
KEN SNIDER (NP)

ART KNIPPEL (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)

Precinct: POLK
Candidate Name

JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
ART KNIPPEL (NP)

KEN SNIDER (NP)

Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)

Precinct: SHAWS POINT

Total Votes
31

31

29

0

0
0
0

Total Votes

Total Votes

OO OO wWhr~bpH

Total Votes
18

18

16

0

0
0
0

Total Votes
22

19

17

0

0
0
0

Vote %
34.07
34.07
31.87

o O o

Vote %
38.24
32.35
29.41
0

0
0
0

Vote %
36.36
36.36
27.27
0

0
0
0

Vote %
34.62
34.62
30.77
0

0
0
0

Vote %
37.93
32.76
29.31
0

0
0
0
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Candidate Name

JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
KEN SNIDER (NP)

ART KNIPPEL (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)

Precinct: SOUTH OTTER
Candidate Name

ART KNIPPEL (NP)

KEN SNIDER (NP)
JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)
Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)

Precinct: SOUTH PALMYRA 1

Candidate Name

JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
KEN SNIDER (NP)

ART KNIPPEL (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)

Precinct: WESTERN MOUND

Candidate Name

ART KNIPPEL (NP)

KEN SNIDER (NP)
JOHN A. LAPP (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Twp 10N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 9N Range 7W (NP)
Twp 10N Range 6W (NP)

Total Votes
81

Total Votes

O O0OO0OOkFrRPFPFW

Total Votes
12

11

11

0

0
0
0

Vote %
35.68
33.04
30.84
0.44

Vote %
41.18
29.41
29.41
0

0
0
0

Vote %

Vote %
35.29
32.35
32.35
0

0
0
0
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